2024 Edition
S
2024 Edition 2024 Edition 2024 Edition
SEATING
your IdEAS real
we make
COUV -2023-EN:Mise en page 1  03/01/2023  17:58  Page2
HOME CINEMA AND RESIDENTIAL

black borders and a translucent
surface with black borders.       For other surfaces, please contact us.
NOMADDICT 1
Its clipped hinges make it very easy to
assemble. Projection surface is tensioned
with snap buttons.
NOMADDICT 2
For more rigidity, the frame section is 2
times larger than the one of Nomaddict 1.
It is composed of 2 foldable and nestable
parts delivered in 2 flight-cases.
NOMADDICT 1           AND NOMADDICT 2
Model              Image (cm)	 Matt white	   Matt white                 + Matt white	 + Matt white
Nomaddict     Ht x Base 	 white borders 	   black borders	 white borders  	  black borders     	 Flight-case (cm)
16:10 format
Nomaddict 1	 150 x 240	 VL1B3150240		  VL1B3150240N	 VL1D1150240	 VL1D1150240N 	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1	 183 x 293	 VL1B3183293		  VL1B3183293N 	 VL1D1183293	 VL1D1183293N 	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1	 229 x 366	 VL1B3229366		  VL1B3229366N	 VL1D1229366	 VL1D1229366N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1	 244 x 390	 VL1B3244390		  VL1B3244390N	 VL1D1244390	 VL1D1244390N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1	 290 x 464	 VL1B3290464		  VL1B3290464N	 VL1D1290464	 VL1D1290464N	 134 x 38 x 37
4:3 format
Nomaddict 1	 183 x 244	 VL1B3183244		  VL1B3183244N	 VL1D1183244	 VL1D1183244N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1	 229 x 305	 VL1B3229305		  VL1B3229305N	 VL1D1229305	 VL1D1229305N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1	 274 x 366	 VL1B3274366		  VL1B3274366N	 VL1D1274366	 VL1D1274366N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1	 320 x 427	 VL1B3320427		  VL1B3320427N	 VL1D1320427	 VL1D1320427N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1	 366 x 488	 VL1B3366488		  VL1B3366488N	 VL1D1366488	 VL1D1366488N	 134 x 38 x 37
Nomaddict 2	 457 x 610	 VX1B3457610		  VX1B3457610N	 VX1D1457610	 VX1D1457610N	 134 x 38 x 37
Nomaddict 2 	 549 x 732	 VX1B3549732		  VX1B3549732N	 VX1D1549732	 VX1D1549732N 	 134 x 38 x 37
16:9 format
Nomaddict 1 	 123 x 218	 VL1B3123218		  VL1B3123218N	 VL1D1123218	 VL1D1123218N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1 	 150 x 266	 VL1B3150266		  VL1B3150266N	 VL1D1150266	 VL1D1150266N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1 	 183 x 325	 VL1B3183325		  VL1B3183325N	 VL1D1183325	 VL1D1183325N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1 	 206 x 366	 VL1B3206366		  VL1B3206366N	 VL1D1206366	 VL1D1206366N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1 	 229 x 405	 VL1B3229405		  VL1B3229405N	 VL1D1229405	 VL1D1229405N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 1 	 274 x 488	 VL1B3274488		  VL1B3274488N	 VL1D1274488	 VL1D1274488N	 123 x 38 x 34
Nomaddict 2 	 343 x 610	 VX1B3343610		  VX1B3343610N	 VX1D1343610	 VX1D1343610N	 134 x 38 x 37
Nomaddict 2 	 411 x 732	 VX1B3411732		  VX1B3411732N	 VX1D1411732	 VX1D1411732N	 134 x 38 x 37
Repair kit 	                Reference
for Nomaddict 1               VLREPAIRKIT
for Nomaddict 2               VXREPAIRKIT
Foot of a Nomaddict 2

Matt white fabric:
White borders or black borders
Translucent fabric:
Black borders
• �The projection surface is attached to
the frame with snap fasteners.
• �Simple installation and adaptable to
all configurations.
18
•  FINISH
•  REMOVABLE
•  LIGHTWEIGHT
Model 	 Image format		  Matt white 	 Matt white	 Translucent HG
Nomaddict 	 Ht x Base (cm) 	 white borders	 black borders   	 black borders
16:10 format  FABRIC ONLY
Nomaddict 1	 150x240		  VL2B3150240	 VL2B3150240N	 VL2T1150240
Nomaddict 1	 183x293		  VL2B3183293	 VL2B3183293N	 VL2T1183293
Nomaddict 1	 229x366		  VL2B3229366	 VL2B3229366N	 VL2T1229366
Nomaddict 1	 244x390		  VL2B3244390	 VL2B3244390N	 VL2T1244390
Nomaddict 1	 290x464		  VL2B3290464	 VL2B3290464N	 VL2T1290464
4:3 format     FABRIC ONLY
Nomaddict 1	 183x244		  VL2B3183244	 VL2B3183244N	 VL2T1183244
Nomaddict 1	 229x305		  VL2B3229305	 VL2B3229305N	 VL2T1229305
Nomaddict 1	 274x366		  VL2B3274366	 VL2B3274366N	 VL2T1274366
Nomaddict 1	 320x427		  VL2B3320427	 VL2B3320427N	 VL2T1320427
Nomaddict 1	 366x488		  VL2B3366488	 VL2B3366488N	 VL2T1366488
Nomaddict 2	 457x610		  VX2B3457610	 VX2B3457610N	 VX2T1457610
Nomaddict 2	 549x732		  VX2B3549732	 VX2B3549732N	 VX2T1549732
16:9 format  FABRIC ONLY
Nomaddict 1	 123x218		  VL2B3123218	 VL2B3123218N	 VL2T1123218
Nomaddict 1	 150x266		  VL2B3150266	 VL2B3150266N	 VL2T1150266
Nomaddict 1	 183x325		  VL2B3183325	 VL2B3183325N	 VL2T1183325
Nomaddict 1	 206x366		  VL2B3206366	 VL2B3206366N	 VL2T1206366
Nomaddict 1	 229x405		  VL2B3229405	 VL2B3229405N	 VL2T1229405
Nomaddict 1	 274x488		  VL2B3274488	 VL2B3274488N	 VL2T1274488
Nomaddict 2	 343x610		  VX2B3343610	 VX2B3343610N	 VX2T1343610
Nomaddict 2	 411x732		  VX2B3411732	 VX2B3411732N	 VX2T1411732
White borders Projection surface in its cover
Black borders
•	ÉCR
19

small space: only 2m3 for the largest size!
OPTIONS
• �additional or more powerful inflator,
• �different projection surfaces available
according to your needs.
INSTALLATION
The inflation/deflation time is very fast,
about 10 to 25 minutes depending on the
inflator.
Other projection surfaces,
please contact us.
CIN’AIR
Image 	 Matt white        Bottom	 Total
Ht x Base 	 Ref.                   Black part 	 dimensions
cm		         	  cm
280 x 490 	 CAB1280490  	     90 	   410 x 570
390 x 700 	 CAB1390700 	   150 	   600 x 810
620 x 1100 	 CAB16201100 	   150 	   830 x 1200
790 x 1400 	 CAB17901400 	   220	 1100 x 1500
• NOMAD
• LARGE DIMENSIONS
Nomadic projection on the port of La Rochelle
4 screen sizes

screen that gets easily and quickly
assembled and disassembled while
offering a wide projection surface.
Image format                   Black out Matt white
Ht x Base (cm)                Reference
4:3 format   		  2cm side borders
79 x 102	          	 MIN01B1079102
•  TRANSPORT BAG
•  COMPACT
•  LIGHTWEIGHT
CROSS SCREEN: lightweight
CROSS SCREEN
Image format                  Black out Matt white
Ht x Base (cm)               Reference
16:9 format
  75 x 133	  	 CS1B1075133
  87 x 155	           	 CS1B1087155
100 x 177	           	 CS1B1100177
112 x 200	           	 CS1B1112200
With its transport bag, the CrossScreen
is particularly adapted to nomadic
presentations. Installed in a few minutes:
•  Easy and very quick to set up